2026 Product
Catalogue
Almax
Exclusive Edition
2026 Product
Welcome to the first edition of our catalogue, featuring
the full Almax-exclusive product range.
Almax products are designed for the professional painter

•	 Size: 125x75x25mm
ITEM CODE GRIT
SS-VMF Medium/Fine
Very Large Square Sides
Sanding Sponge
•	 Hang Sell Carded Packaging
•	 Size: 230x75x25mm
5 PackALMAX Trade
Sanding Discs –
Hang Sell 5/Pack
•	 225mm diameter discs
•	 Fits all powered drywall
sanders for paint, plaster
and drywall
ITEM CODE GRIT
TSD-120-5 120 grit
TSD-150-5 150 grit
TSD-180-5 180 grit
TSD-220-5 220 grit
Fits all
powered
drywall
sanders.

clean with
Razor Tape.
RAZOR TAPE®
Masking Tape
•	 Strong adhesion, high
temperature tape
•	 No paint bleed, clean release
•	 Minimum 30 days inside or out
•	 All rolls 50m long
ProCover Cloth Tape
•	 High tack interior or exterior
cloth tape
•	 Good for rough surfaces
•	 All rolls 25m long
ITEM CODE WIDTH
RAZ-24 24mm
RAZ-36 36mm
RAZ-48 48mm
ITEM CODE WIDTH
PT-25 25mm
PT-36 36mm
PT-50 50mm

DB-25 25mm
Pre-Taped Masking Film
•	 Cloth tape for exterior use on
rough surfaces
•	 Treated to reduce flaking
•	 UV resistant
Pre-Taped Masking
Film – with Dispenser
•	 Cloth tape for exterior use on
rough surfaces
•	 Treated to reduce flaking
•	 UV resistant
•	 Dispenser and 15m refill
included
ITEM CODE DROP LENGTH
CQCT-55-15 55cm 15m
CQCT-140-15 140cm 15m
CQCT-180-15 180cm 15m
CQCT-270-15 270cm 15m
CQCT-360-15 360cm 15m
Pre-Folded Film
•	 Heavy duty 15 micron film
•	 Fit most hand maskers
ITEM CODE DROP LENGTH
CQMF-0648 600mm 48m
CQMF-1248 1200mm 48m
CQMF-1824 1800mm 24m
CQMF-2524 2500mm 24m
CQMF-2724 2700mm 24m
CQMF-3616 3600mm 16m
ITEM CODE DROP LENGTH
CQCT-55-15D 55cm 15m
CQCT-140-15D 140cm 15m
CQCT-180-15D 180cm 15m
CQCT-270-15D 270cm 15m
ITEM CODE DROP LENGTH
RAZ-1820D 180cm 20m
RAZ-2715D 270cm 15m
RAZOR TAPE®
Pre-Taped
Masking Film Refill
•	 Quick and easy masking
•	 Clean release for 30 days
RAZOR TAPE®
Pre-Taped Masking Film
with Dispenser
•	 Quick and easy masking
•	 Clean release for 30 days
ITEM CODE DROP LENGTH
RAZ-1820 180cm 20m
RAZ-2715 270cm 15m
Max Masker
•	 Rugged design for rapid masking
•	 Use with paper or film
•	 Accepts 350mm blade

•	 Smooth, even coverage
•	 Blend of purple SRT PBT and
black/golden SRT PET filaments
•	 Beaver tail beech wood handle
•	 Matte stainless-steel ferrule
•	 Excellent brush for all interior/exterior
projects
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
almax.co.nz | 0800 101 039 | sales@almax.co.nz14
Brushes, Roller Sleeves & Kits Tiger Trim Range
Chip Brushes
•	 50% blended bristle, natural handle
ITEM CODE WIDTH
CHP-12 12mm
CHP-25 25mm
CHP-38 38mm
CHP-50 50mm
CHP-63 63mm
CHP-75 75mm
CHP-100 100mm
Triton Brushes
•	 50% blended bristle, natural handle
•	 Generous bristle bulk and length
Cutting Edge Brush

DB-100 100mm
ITEM CODE
BQA-144
Radiator Bent Handle Brush
•	 Access to difficult places
•	 Blended bristles
•	 Very strong
•	 Good solvent resistance
ITEM CODE WIDTH
RB-15 15mm
RB-50 50mm
Solvent
Resistant
ITEM CODE WIDTH
NEP-25 12mm
NEP-38 38mm
NEP-50 50mm
NEP-63 63mm
NEP-75 75mm
NEP-100 100mm
Solvent
Resistant
Almax Fitch Brush
ITEM CODE WIDTH
CA-146 12mm
CA-147 18mm
CA-148 25mm
Marine &
industrial
coatings
15almax.co.nz | 0800 101 039 | sales@almax.co.nz
Brushes, Roller Sleeves & Kits Specialty Brushes
Steve’s Sleeve – Durofibre
•	 High density Draylon fabric
•	 Excellent pick and release
•	 Lint free super-fine finish
•	 Suitable for all paints
Brushes, Roller Sleeves & Kits Steve's Sleeves Roller Sleeves
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
ES-230-5 5mm 230mm
ES-270-5 5mm 270mm
ES-230-10 10mm 230mm
ES-270-10 10mm 270mm
ES-230-15 15mm 230mm
ES-270-15 15mm 270mm
Steve’s Sleeve – Eurofibre
•	 Premium Microfibre
•	 Spray-like finish, no drips
•	 Excellent paint coverage
•	 5, 10 and 15mm nap lengths
Steve’s Sleeve – Exofibre
•	 Premium exterior roller
•	 Fast paint coverage
•	 High-performance knitted fabric
•	 20 and 32mm nap lengths
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
EF-230-20 20mm 230mm
EF-270-20 20mm 270mm
EF-230-32 32mm 230mm
EF-270-32 32mm 270mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
DA-230-6 6mm 230mm
DA-270-6 6mm 270mm
DA-230-10 10mm 230mm
DA-270-10 10mm 270mm
DA-230-13 13mm 230mm
DA-270-13 13mm 270mm
DA-360-10 10mm 360mm
Microfibre
Knitted Synthetic
Draylon6/10/13 mm
Nap

Premium Roller
Sleeves brought to
you by ALMAX.
Only Steve has
rollers like these!
almax.co.nz | 0800 101 039 | sales@almax.co.nz16
"Durable and
versatile!"
Superior Merino
Lambswool
•	 100% Merino lambswool
•	 Huge paint-holding capacity
•	 Fastest results
•	 Best paint release
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
ER-230-14 14mm 230mm
ER-270-14 14mm 270mm
ER-360-14 14mm 360mm
ER-460-14 14mm 460mm
ER-230-18 18mm 230mm
ER-270-18 18mm 270mm
ER-360-18 18mm 360mm
ER-460-18 18mm 460mm
Gold Stripe
•	 Smooth finish
•	 Most versatile
•	 Durable
•	 Low price point
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
GS-230-12 12mm 230mm
GS-270-12 12mm 270mm
GS-230-18 18mm 230mm
GS-270-18 18mm 270mm
Yellow Foam
•	 Smoothest finish
•	 Lint free foam
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
CA-533 4mm 230mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
ER-230-24 24mm 230mm
ER-270-24 24mm 270mm
ER-360-24 24mm 360mm
ER-460-24 24mm 460mm
ER-230-28 28mm 230mm
ER-270-28 28mm 270mm
ER-360-28 28mm 360mm
ER-460-28 28mm 460mm
Hi-Tech Microfibre Triple Pack
•	 Microfibre fabric for smooth finish
•	 Contractor triple packs
•	 Available in 6 and 10mm nap length
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
MF-230-6X3 6mm 230mm
MF-270-6X3 6mm 270mm
MF-230-10X3 10mm 230mm
MF-270-10X3 10mm 270mm
MF-230-15X3 15mm 230mm
MF-270-15X3 15mm 270mm
MF-360-10X3 10mm 360mm
Brushes, Roller Sleeves & Kits Specialty Roller Sleeves
Triple
Pack
Roof Roller

•	 Rounded ends
•	 Solvent resistant
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
VE-101 Pack of 10 4mm 100mm
VE-2 Pack of 2 4mm 100mm
ITEM CODE WIDTH
FS-101 Pack of 10 110mm
FS-2 Pack of 2 110mm
ITEM CODE WIDTH
FR-101 Pack of 10 110mm
FR-2 Pack of 2 110mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
RS-101 Pack of 10 13mm 100mm
RS-2 Pack of 2 13mm 100mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
MF-101 Pack of 10 6mm 100mm
MF-2 Pack of 2 6mm 100mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
DG-101 Pack of 10 9mm 100mm
DG-2 Pack of 2 9mm 100mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
GS-101 Pack of 10 12mm 100mm
GS-2 Pack of 2 12mm 100mm
Smooth
All paints
& industrial

•	 Premium microfibre
•	 Spray-like smooth finish
•	 Unmatched coverage
Exofibre  Large Core
Mini Roller
•	 High-performance knitted synthetic
fabric roller sleeve – delivering fast,
efficient paint coverage for rough
surfaces
•	 Exofibre excels on exteriors, with
outstanding pick-up and release of
large quantities of paint
Large Core Mini Roller
Handle 300mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
DA-115-6-2 6mm 115mm
DA-115-10-2 10mm 115mm
DA-115-13-2 13mm 115mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
ES-115-10-2 10mm 115mm
ES-115-13-2 13mm 115mm
ITEM CODE NAP WIDTH
EF-115-10-2 10mm 115mm
EF-115-13-2 13mm 115mm
EF-115-20-2 20mm 115mm
The 20mm core prevents the roller from
slipping and skidding on the surface.
ITEM CODE
LCH-30

disposal bags, gloves
•	 Contains spills up to
10 litres
ITEM CODE
PVS-20
Eco-Clean Uni-Coag Paint
Separation Powder
•	 Coagulating powder for separating
solids from paint waste water
•	 Use with all paint waster
water units
ITEM CODE
UCF-40 40 gram pottle
UCF-2 2 kg tub
ITEM CODE SIZE
CPS-125 Extra Fine 125 Micron
CPS-190 Fine 190 Micron
CPS-225 Medium 225 Micron
ITEM CODE
SPR-12
Spray Socks
• Covers head

•	 Cordura reinforced pockets
•	 14 pockets for holding all
tools
•	 Elastic and draw string waist
Almax Painters
Trousers
•	 Hard wearing 100%
cotton drill
•	 Cordura reinforced
pockets
•	 14 pockets for holding
all tools
•	 Elastic and draw string
waist
ITEM CODE SIZE
CPT-82 82cm/32”
CPT-87 87cm/34”
CPT-92 92cm/36”
CPT-102 102cm/40”
CPT-107 107cm/42”
CPT-112 112cm/44”
ITEM CODE SIZE
CPS-82 82cm/32”
CPS-87 87cm/34”
CPS-92 92cm/36”
CPS-102 102cm/40”
CPS-107 107cm/42”
CPS-112 112cm/44"
At ALMAX
we’ve found
another way to
make painters look

•	 Weight 45kg
•	 Air flow 550mc/h
ITEM CODE SUPPLIED WITH
FDE-100-P Lift Pump
FDE-100 Collection Tank
Worksite Equipment Dehumidifiers
We generally use it overnight to keep the
moisture out of the air, help doors dry, and keep
the house warm. So, the next morning, if I need to
sand, everything is dry and ready to go. You can just
come in and start sanding straight away. Also, with
paint, you know you won’t get the drips and little runs.”
– Corey, CDL Decorators
almax.co.nz | 0800 101 039 | sales@almax.co.nz28
ITEM CODE SIZE
PFH-300-5 300mm x 5 metres
PFH-300-10 300mm x 10 metres
PFH-450-5 450mm x 5 metres
PFH-450-10 450mm x 10 metres
Portable
Ventilation
Fan Ducting
•	 Kit includes tough PVC
material and clamp
buckles
•	 Fan not included
ITEM CODE
ZEPHAIR-1200
Zephair Overspray Extraction Unit
•	 Capture paint overspray when spray painting on site
•	 Andreae Paint filter captures 98% overspray
•	 Inexpensive replacement filter
•	 Size: 1140W x 550H x 230D
•	 Fan and ducting
not included
ITEM CODE SIZE
PVF-300-EX 300mm, 500W, 65m³/min, 385pa
PFH-300-5-EX Ducting – 300mm x 5 metres
PFH-300-10-EX Ducting – 300mm x 10 metres
PVF-500-EX 500mm, 900W, 150m³/min, 400pa
PFH-500-5-EX Ducting – 500mm x 5 metres with
earthing clips
PFH-500-10-EX Ducting – 500mm x 10 metres with
earthing clips
Portable Ventilation Fan Ex Rated
•	 Explosion proof portable ventilation fan
•	 Ex rated portable ventilation fans are designed to ventilate

Step Stool
•	 Robust and stable step stool
for all trades
•	 370mm high with 400mm
square platform top
•	 Non-slip tread.
•	 Rated to 150kg load.
•	 3.5 kg weight
ITEM CODE
STS-360
PVF-500-EX
PVF-300-EX
Ducting
PVF-450
ITEM CODE SIZE
PVF-300 300mm, 520W, 65m³ / minute flow
PVF-450 450mm, 1500W, 162m³ / minute flow
Portable Ventilation Fan
•	 Heavy duty steel case, safety grill
•	 Carry handle and switch
PVF-300

which will fit any airless spray gun
•	 Can be hand tightened without tools
ITEM CODE
T-RTH-G (�Almax)
ITEM CODE
33-7000 (�Bedford)
Airless Spray Gun and Hose Kit
•	 X-450 Airless Spray Gun (3600psi)
•	 Compatible with all airless sprayers
•	 Fitted with swivel inlet fitting and guard
•	 Includes a 15m non-kink hose set
•	 30cm extension pole for greater reach
ITEM CODE
X-450-KIT
ITEM CODE LENGTH
T-EXT-15 15 cm
T-EXT-30 30 cm
T-EXT-50 50 cm
T-EXT-75 75 cm
T-EXT-100 1.0 metre
T-EXT-150 1.5 metre
Airless Spray Gun
Extension Poles